Date

January 08, 2022
January 11, 2022
January 14, 2022
January 21, 2022
January 21, 2022
January 30, 2022
February 01, 2022
February 01, 2022
February 01, 2022
February 03, 2022
February 07, 2022
February 09, 2022
February 10, 2022
February 13, 2022
February 13, 2022
February 15, 2022
February 15, 2022
February 19, 2022
February 20, 2022
February 20, 2022
February 28, 2022
March 01, 2022
March 02, 2022
March 03, 2022
March 13, 2022
March 13, 2022
March 16, 2022
March 17,2022
March 19, 2022
March 19, 2022
March 20, 2022
March 25, 2022
March 25, 2022
March 31, 2022
April 04, 2022
April 06, 2022

Incident Type
Passenger vehicle fire
Grass fire

Grass fire

Building fire

Building fire

Grass fire

Special outside fire, other

Grass fire

Brush or brush-and-gras...

Passenger vehicle fire
Grass fire

Passenger vehicle fire

Dumpster or other outsi...

Grass fire

Fires in structure other t...

Grass fire
Grass fire
Grass fire
Grass fire
Grass fire
Building fire
Building fire
Grass fire

Building fire

Dumpster or other outsi...

Building fire
Grass fire

Grass fire

Dumpster or other outsi...

Grass fire
Grass fire
Grass fire

Grass fire

Cooking fire, confined to...

Special outside fire, other

Dumpster or other outsi...

1600
2100
1510
N\A
N\A
1805
N\A
6208
300
910
109
1221
500
625
2801
N\A
1800
857
10400
905
N\A
N\A
1000
N\A
910
N\A
753
716
11600
900
N\A
4032
2417
608
N\A
400

174

Street

FM 1187

Bean

FM 1187

Mutual Aid - Rendon
Mutual Aid - Godley
Tyne

Mutual Aid - Rendon
Mutual Aid - Godley
FM 1187

Crowley

Buck Oak

FM 1187

Mustang

Horn

London

Mutual Aid - Kennedale
Brooklyn

Watson

Brangus

Watson

Mutual Aid - Rendon
Mutual Aid - Burleson
Wheatfield

Mutual Aid - Cresson
Crowley

Mutual Aid - Rendon
Watson

J Marie

Rocky Creek

Honey Locust
Mutual Aid - Burleson
Conley

Longhorn

Owens

Mutual Aid - Alvarado

Tarrant



Date

April 11, 2022
April 15, 2022
April 30, 2022
May 09, 2022
May 09, 2022
May 09, 2022
May 09, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 11, 2022
May 14, 2022
May 14, 2022
May 14, 2022
May 14, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 26, 2022
May 28, 2022
May 28, 2022
May 29, 2022
May 29, 2022
June 06, 2022
June 06, 2022
June 11, 2022
June 11, 2022
June 13, 2022
June 13, 2022
June 20, 2022
June 20, 2022
June 22, 2022
June 22, 2022
June 26, 2022
June 26, 2022
June 26, 2022
June 27, 2022
June 27, 2022

Incident Type

Grass fire

Building fire
Passenger vehicle fire
Building fire

Building fire

Building fire

Building fire
Passenger vehicle fire
Passenger vehicle fire
Building fire

Grass fire

Grass fire

Building fire

Grass fire

Grass fire

Brush or brush-and-gras...
Brush or brush-and-gras...
Outside rubbish fire, other

Outside rubbish fire, other

Building fire
Building fire
Building fire
Building fire

Dumpster or other outsi...

Trash or rubbish fire, con...

Building fire
Building fire

Dumpster or other outsi...
Dumpster or other outsi...

Fires in structure other t...

Building fire
Grass fire
Grass fire

Grass fire

Brush or brush-and-gras...

Grass fire

1300
1100
10700
128
N\A
N\A
1220
341
341
N\A
5315
5315
7789
1436
1436
616
616
1501
1501
N\A
745
8100
8100
900
900
517
N\A
301
301
613
613
911
2701
911
2701
2701

2/4

Street

Rialto

Boxwood

Old Cleburne Crowley
King

Mutual Aid - Burleson
Mutual Aid - Burleson
DOWNWOOD
SWISS

Swiss

Mutual Aid - Rendon
HIGHWAY 1187

FM 1187

OAK

MACKINAC

Mackinac

MINKEL

Minkel

LONGHORN
Longhorn

Mutual Aid - Burleson
HIDDEN CREEK
Mansfield

Mutual Aid - Kennedale
GLENDALE

Glendale

Chambers Creek
Mutual Aid - Everman
FM 1187

FM 1187

WALLACE

Wallace

Municipal
LONGHORN
MUNICIPAL
LONGHORN
LONGHORN



Date

June 28, 2022
July 03, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 04, 2022
July 05, 2022
July 05, 2022
July 05, 2022
July 05, 2022
July 09, 2022
July 10, 2022
July 15,2022
July 15, 2022
July 15, 2022
July 18, 2022
July 19, 2022
July 22,2022
July 24,2022
July 24, 2022
July 25,2022
July 26, 2022
July 31, 2022
August 03, 2022
August 04, 2022
August 13, 2022
August 13, 2022
August 21, 2022
August 31, 2022

September 21, 2022
September 26, 2022

October 01, 2022
October 01, 2022

Incident Type

Grass fire

Outside rubbish, trash or...
Special outside fire, other
Outside rubbish, trash or...
Grass fire

Grass fire

Grass fire

Brush or brush-and-gras...
Grass fire

Cooking fire, confined to...
Grass fire

Grass fire

Grass fire

Passenger vehicle fire
Grass fire

Brush or brush-and-gras...
Brush or brush-and-gras...
Brush or brush-and-gras...
Outside rubbish, trash or...
Brush or brush-and-gras...
Building fire

Chimney or flue fire, con...
Grass fire

Cooking fire, confined to...
Building fire

Dumpster or other outsi...
Grass fire

Brush or brush-and-gras...
Building fire

Grass fire

Outside rubbish fire, other
Building fire

Outside rubbish fire, other
Brush or brush-and-gras...
Natural vegetation fire, o...

Fire, other

9645
1228
233
13333
1924
232
1925
271
1865
421
1500
1900
1600
1508
2401
100
100
100
7705
2916
613
157
809
458
5515
448
404
284
909
300
2600
521
632
1400
2277
1555

Street

OLD GRANBURY
MAPLEWOOD
KENNEDY
TOWER
SALER
CENTENNIAL
CATTLE
EDISON

FM 1187
OWENS

FM 1187

FM 1187

W FM 1187
MILLENNIUM
LONGHORN
OLD GRANBURY
Old Granbury
Old Granbury
Smith
Eggleston
MESQUITE
ADAMS
ROUNDTREE
ALPINE
JESSICA

Main
RIVERBED
EDISON
CROWDER
Hampton
BRAFORD
PLUM

VICKIE
HAMPTON
FLOYD HAMPTON
BURLESON



Date

October 03, 2022
October 06, 2022
October 19, 2022
October 20, 2022
November 01, 2022
November 01, 2022
November 03, 2022
November 22, 2022
November 26, 2022
November 29, 2022
December 05, 2022
December 25, 2022
December 31, 2022

Incident Type
Passenger vehicle fire

Building fire

Dumpster or other outsi...
Brush or brush-and-gras...
Cooking fire, confined to...

Cooking fire, confined to...

Building fire
Building fire
Passenger vehicle fire

Building fire

Cooking fire, confined to...

Building fire

Grass fire

4/4

#

105
1704
611
3113
311
1133
Mackinac
1045
300
6225
716
10104
440

Street
CROWLEY
Limestone
RACE

BRETT JACKSON
BRIAR
MAPLEWOOD
1425

County Road 914
Crowley

OAK HOLLOW
RED OAK
LAVENDER
SHADY SHORE



