Date	Incident Type	#	Street
January 08, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	1600	FM 1187
January 11, 2022	Grass fire	2100	Bean
January 14, 2022	Grass fire	1510	FM 1187
January 21, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Rendon
January 21, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Godley
January 30, 2022	Grass fire	1805	Tyne
February 01, 2022	Special outside fire, other	N\A	Mutual Aid - Rendon
February 01, 2022	Grass fire	6208	Mutual Aid - Godley
February 01, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	300	FM 1187
February 03, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	910	Crowley
February 07, 2022	Grass fire	109	Buck Oak
February 09, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	1221	FM 1187
February 10, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	500	Mustang
February 13, 2022	Grass fire	625	Horn
February 13, 2022	Fires in structure other t	2801	London
February 15, 2022	Grass fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Kennedale
February 15, 2022	Grass fire	1800	Brooklyn
February 19, 2022	Grass fire	857	Watson
February 20, 2022	Grass fire	10400	Brangus
February 20, 2022	Grass fire	905	Watson
February 28, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Rendon
March 01, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Burleson
March 02, 2022	Grass fire	1000	Wheatfield
March 03, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Cresson
March 13, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	910	Crowley
March 13, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Rendon
March 16, 2022	Grass fire	753	Watson
March 17, 2022	Grass fire	716	J Marie
March 19, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	11600	Rocky Creek
March 19, 2022	Grass fire	900	Honey Locust
March 20, 2022	Grass fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Burleson
March 25, 2022	Grass fire	4032	Conley
March 25, 2022	Grass fire	2417	Longhorn
March 31, 2022	Cooking fire, confined to	608	Owens
April 04, 2022	Special outside fire, other	N\A	Mutual Aid - Alvarado
April 06, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	400	Tarrant

Date	Incident Type	#	Street
April 11, 2022	Grass fire	1300	Rialto
April 15, 2022	Building fire	1100	Boxwood
April 30, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	10700	Old Cleburne Crowley
May 09, 2022	Building fire	128	King
May 09, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Burleson
May 09, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Burleson
May 09, 2022	Building fire	1220	DOWNWOOD
May 11, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	341	SWISS
May 11, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	341	Swiss
May 14, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Rendon
May 14, 2022	Grass fire	5315	HIGHWAY 1187
May 14, 2022	Grass fire	5315	FM 1187
May 14, 2022	Building fire	7789	OAK
May 16, 2022	Grass fire	1436	MACKINAC
May 16, 2022	Grass fire	1436	Mackinac
May 26, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	616	MINKEL
May 26, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	616	Minkel
May 28, 2022	Outside rubbish fire, other	1501	LONGHORN
May 28, 2022	Outside rubbish fire, other	1501	Longhorn
May 29, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Burleson
May 29, 2022	Building fire	745	HIDDEN CREEK
June 06, 2022	Building fire	8100	Mansfield
June 06, 2022	Building fire	8100	Mutual Aid - Kennedale
June 11, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	900	GLENDALE
June 11, 2022	Trash or rubbish fire, con	900	Glendale
June 13, 2022	Building fire	517	Chambers Creek
June 13, 2022	Building fire	N\A	Mutual Aid - Everman
June 20, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	301	FM 1187
June 20, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	301	FM 1187
June 22, 2022	Fires in structure other t	613	WALLACE
June 22, 2022	Building fire	613	Wallace
June 26, 2022	Grass fire	911	Municipal
June 26, 2022	Grass fire	2701	LONGHORN
June 26, 2022	Grass fire	911	MUNICIPAL
June 27, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	2701	LONGHORN
June 27, 2022	Grass fire	2701	LONGHORN

Date	Incident Type	#	Street
June 28, 2022	Grass fire	9645	OLD GRANBURY
July 03, 2022	Outside rubbish, trash or	1228	MAPLEWOOD
July 04, 2022	Special outside fire, other	233	KENNEDY
July 04, 2022	Outside rubbish, trash or	13333	TOWER
July 04, 2022	Grass fire	1924	SALER
July 04, 2022	Grass fire	232	CENTENNIAL
July 04, 2022	Grass fire	1925	CATTLE
July 04, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	271	EDISON
July 04, 2022	Grass fire	1865	FM 1187
July 05, 2022	Cooking fire, confined to	421	OWENS
July 05, 2022	Grass fire	1500	FM 1187
July 05, 2022	Grass fire	1900	FM 1187
July 05, 2022	Grass fire	1600	W FM 1187
July 09, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	1508	MILLENNIUM
July 10, 2022	Grass fire	2401	LONGHORN
July 15, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	100	OLD GRANBURY
July 15, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	100	Old Granbury
July 15, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	100	Old Granbury
July 18, 2022	Outside rubbish, trash or	7705	Smith
July 19, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	2916	Eggleston
July 22, 2022	Building fire	613	MESQUITE
July 24, 2022	Chimney or flue fire, con	157	ADAMS
July 24, 2022	Grass fire	809	ROUNDTREE
July 25, 2022	Cooking fire, confined to	458	ALPINE
July 26, 2022	Building fire	5515	JESSICA
July 31, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	448	Main
August 03, 2022	Grass fire	404	RIVERBED
August 04, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	284	EDISON
August 13, 2022	Building fire	909	CROWDER
August 13, 2022	Grass fire	300	Hampton
August 21, 2022	Outside rubbish fire, other	2600	BRAFORD
August 31, 2022	Building fire	521	PLUM
September 21, 2022	Outside rubbish fire, other	632	VICKIE
September 26, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	1400	HAMPTON
October 01, 2022	Natural vegetation fire, o	2277	FLOYD HAMPTON
October 01, 2022	Fire, other	1555	BURLESON

Date	Incident Type	#	Street
October 03, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	105	CROWLEY
October 06, 2022	Building fire	1704	Limestone
October 19, 2022	Dumpster or other outsi	611	RACE
October 20, 2022	Brush or brush-and-gras	3113	BRETT JACKSON
November 01, 2022	Cooking fire, confined to	311	BRIAR
November 01, 2022	Cooking fire, confined to	1133	MAPLEWOOD
November 03, 2022	Building fire	Mackinac	1425
November 22, 2022	Building fire	1045	County Road 914
November 26, 2022	Passenger vehicle fire	300	Crowley
November 29, 2022	Building fire	6225	OAK HOLLOW
December 05, 2022	Cooking fire, confined to	716	RED OAK
December 25, 2022	Building fire	10104	LAVENDER
December 31, 2022	Grass fire	440	SHADY SHORE